1
6-Connector-
Channel-Link
Class EA (STP)
2
Network Cabinet
DN-19 42U-8/8-1
Wall Mounting

Insulation resistance (500 V)	 ≥ 2000 MΩ *km
Capacity at 800 Hz 	 Nom. 43 nF/km
Capacity unbalance (Pair/Earth)	 ≤ 1500 pF/km
Characteristic impedance (100 MHz) 	 100 ± 5 Ω
Propagation velocity	 Ca. 79 %
Signal transit time	 ≤ 427 ns/100m
Duration difference	 ≤ 12 ns/100m
Test voltage (DC, 1 min)
Conductor	 1000 V
Coupling resistance	 At 1 MHz: 10mΩ /m; at 10 MHz: 10mΩ /m;
	 At 30 MHz: 30mΩ /m
Coupling attenuation	 85 dB
Product Number Information
Length Grey
0.5 m DK-1643-A-005
1.0 m DK-1643-A-010
2.0 m DK-1643-A-020
3.0 m DK-1643-A-030
5.0 m DK-1643-A-050
7.0 m DK-1643-A-070
10.0 m DK-1643-A-100
20.0 m DK-1643-A-200
22
DIGITUS® Category 6A, Class EA S-FTP Twisted Pair Patch Cable, LSZH-1
•	2x RJ45 connectors
•	Boots with kink protections and strain reliefs

most switch programs of leading switch manufacturers and due to its compact size it offers a low bend for wall
plates and under floor systems.
Product Overview
Keystone Module (Article No.: DN-93617)
•	Design compatible
•	Material enclosure: Zinc diecast - Nickel plated
•	Material contacts: Phosphor bronze
•	Insertion force: max. 30 N (acc. to IEC 60603-7-5)
•	Contacts coating: Nickel, gold plated 0.5 µ
•	Retention strength: 7.7 kg between module and plug
•	Operating temperature: -10 °C up to +60 °C (ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA 568 C.2)
•	Mating cycles: ≥ 750 (ISO/IEC 11801, IEC 60603-7-5)
•	CAT 6A transmission performance is compliance with the ANSI/TIA 568 C.2 standard
•	500 MHz acc. ISO/IEC 60603-7-51, 11801 AMD2:2010-04
Product Number Information
DK-1741-CP-010	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 1.0 m
DK-1741-CP-020	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 2.0 m
DK-1741-CP-030	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 3.0 m
DK-1741-CP-050	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 5.0 m
DK-1741-CP-070 	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 7.0 m
DK-1741-CP-100	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 10.0 m
26
DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point Cable, LSZH-1
The product consists of the following single components:


gen-free, the outer jacket, the RJ45 plug and also the plastic parts of the Keystone Module. The CP cable offers
a high performance ratio up to 10 G/Bit Ethernet by 500 MHz transmission rate. It has a high flexibility through
the core cross-section of AWG 26/7. A locking lever simplifies the in- and output of the cable. There are no tools
needed to snap in the Keystone Module to a floor tank, wall outlet or patch panel. Due to its compact size it
offers a low bend for wall plates and under floor systems.
Product Overview
Keystone Module (Article No.: DN-93615)
•	Shielded, 500 MHz, tool-free installation
•	Material enclosure: Zinc diecast - nickel plated
•	Material contacts: Phosphor bronze
•	Contacts coating: Nickel, gold plated 0.5 µ
•	Operating temperature: -10°C up to +60°C (ISO/IEC 11801,ANSI/TIA/EIA 568 B.2)
•	Mating cycles: ≥ 750 (ISO/IEC 11801, IEC 60603-7-5)
•	Standards: IEC 60603-7-51, ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.2, IEC 60512-27-100, ISO/IEC 11801 am. 2.
Product Number Information
DK-1744-CP-010	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 1.0 m
DK-1744-CP-020	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 2.0 m
DK-1744-CP-030	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 3.0 m
DK-1744-CP-050	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 5.0 m
DK-1744-CP-070	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 7.0 m
DK-1744-CP-100	 DIGITUS® CAT 6A S-FTP Consolidation-Point cable	 10.0 m
28
Consolidation-Point Boxes for DIGITUS® Keystone Modules
Consolidation-Point Boxes
Features